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SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 14:20

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

207.5

10.510.310.310.710.610.010.3

10.510.410.810.0  9.710.110.3

186.5165.8144.7124.0103.783.6

10.410.4

10.410.7

10.710.4

63.031.5SRBARSOVIC
Andrea

12221

206.9

10.110.710.610.010.610.610.5

10.010.410.110.210.0  9.810.5

186.8165.7145.0124.8104.283.8

  9.710.7

10.910.7

10.610.2

62.831.6UKRVOITSEKNIVSKA
Mariia

12702

185.6

10.510.110.3  9.910.210.7

10.610.410.510.710.110.6

164.5144.0123.2102.682.3

10.1  9.7

10.010.7

10.8  9.7

61.030.1SRBVUKASINOVIC
Sanja

12083

164.2

10.410.010.1  9.610.2

  9.610.510.610.110.3

144.2123.7103.083.3

10.610.8

10.410.3

10.510.2

62.831.3BULZVISKOVA
Tania

10284

143.8

10.010.110.9  9.9

10.410.210.5  9.9

123.4103.181.7

10.8  9.8

10.010.5

10.210.6

61.930.9SRBANDJUSIC MAKSIMOVIC
Ivana

11425

122.5

10.1  8.710.6

  9.610.610.2

102.883.5

10.710.7

10.410.2

10.210.5

62.731.4HUNGASPAR
Lalita

10646

102.0

10.410.8

10.610.1

81.0

10.4  9.4

  9.910.1

10.210.1

60.129.6UKRILINA
Anna

12577

78.9

10.0

  9.7

10.0  9.3

10.4  9.2

10.210.1

59.228.6BULIVANCHEVA
Viktoriya

10088

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend C05064E5

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 14:20

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

416.6 QFUKRVOITSEKNIVSKA Mariia1270 Ukraine1 103.4 106.0 103.8 103.4

415.9 QFHUNGASPAR Lalita1064 Hungary2 103.1 104.1 104.6 104.1

415.2 QFSRBANDJUSIC MAKSIMOVIC
Ivana

1142 Akademija Ma3 102.5 104.0 105.1 103.6

414.9 QFBULIVANCHEVA Viktoriya1008 AP Sport4 103.7 102.5 103.8 104.9

414.9 QFBULZVISKOVA Tania1028 Trakia5 102.9 104.8 103.0 104.2

414.8 QFSRBARSOVIC Andrea1222 Partizan6 105.2 102.6 103.8 103.2

414.6 QFSRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1208 Novi Sad 1797 103.9 103.6 102.4 104.7

414.6 QFUKRILINA Anna1257 Ukraine8 103.9 104.3 103.6 102.8

414.1MKDBALABAN Nina1090 MKD9 103.9 104.0 103.5 102.7

414.0SRBARMUS Nevena1152 Cika Mata10 103.6 102.9 104.5 103.0

413.9HUNMISKOLCZI Julianna1071 Hungary11 104.0 102.4 105.3 102.2

413.5BULTANEVA Neli1027 Trakia12 103.5 103.2 103.4 103.4

413.0SRBTASIC Natalija1236 Smederevo13 102.0 104.5 104.7 101.8

412.9CROVUKADIN Danijela1046 Croatia14 100.3 102.5 105.3 104.8

412.8CROPAVLIC Sandra1039 Croatia15 102.4 102.8 103.9 103.7

412.8UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya1268 Ukraine16 105.1 103.3 103.7 100.7

412.6BULTONCHEVA Daniela1019 Levski17 103.3 102.2 102.6 104.5

412.5SRBJOVIC Jovana1189 Novi Beograd 18 103.1 103.2 103.2 103.0

412.3CROPEREC Tanja1040 Croatia19 103.7 103.9 103.9 100.8

412.1SLOHRASOVEC Urska1122 I Pohorski bat20 104.0 101.7 104.6 101.8

411.9BULSTANCHEVA Yanina1017 Bulgaria21 102.5 101.9 103.0 104.5

411.8SRBMALIC Marija1173 Jedinstvo22 103.9 101.7 103.6 102.6

411.6HUNHORVATH Lea1066 Hungary23 102.2 101.8 103.6 104.0

411.6ROUMOLNAR Eliza1116 Romania24 101.9 103.2 103.9 102.6

411.4SRBZAVISIC Marija1231 Policajac25 102.3 101.7 103.2 104.2

411.2ROUILIE Laura Georgeta1115 Romania26 102.6 103.0 101.9 103.7

411.1SRBTODOROVIC Tiha1179 M.M. Lukanjac27 101.2 102.1 103.8 104.0

410.9SRBKOLAREVIC Marija1171 Jedinstvo28 103.0 103.0 103.0 101.9

410.8SLOLUKIC Suzana1139 Trzin29 102.1 103.2 103.6 101.9

410.3CROBABIC Ivana1029 Croatia30 102.3 102.7 102.6 102.7

410.0HUNBIATOVSZKI Mira1084 UTE Sport Clu31 103.0 102.9 99.7 104.4

410.0SRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina1163 Crvena Zvezd32 102.6 102.5 101.0 103.9

409.9SRBRISTIC Milica1157 Cika Mata33 102.5 102.0 103.0 102.4
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

409.8RUSPANKOVA Ekaterina1119 SRSU34 99.7 103.0 103.0 104.1

409.8HUNHURAI Viktoria1068 Hungary35 102.1 101.5 103.5 102.7

409.2SRBBANJAC Tatjana1205 Novi Sad 17936 100.4 103.3 102.7 102.8

409.1UKRGOLUBCHENKO Olga1256 Ukraine37 101.6 104.1 101.4 102.0

409.0BULLUKANOVA Petya1010 AP Sport38 101.6 101.4 102.2 103.8

408.6SRBGACESA Anastasija1181 Mladost39 102.3 103.6 100.2 102.5

408.4SRBMIKOVIC MUCIBABIC
Gordana

1239 Strelac40 99.9 104.6 103.4 100.5

408.3RUSTRISHCHENKO Anastasia1120 SRSU41 102.2 102.1 101.7 102.3

408.3SRBTODOROVIC Dragana1204 Novi Beograd 42 103.9 102.5 100.8 101.1

408.2ROUTUDOSE Roxana1117 Romania43 101.7 101.2 102.3 103.0

408.2CROZELJKOVIC Marta1047 Croatia44 104.6 101.9 100.7 101.0

408.0SRBSAVIC Brankica1175 Kolubara45 104.0 101.3 101.5 101.2

407.8SRBKOLARIK Tijana1172 Jedinstvo46 101.4 100.5 102.3 103.6

407.8MKDIVANOVSKA Ana1092 MKD47 101.6 102.2 101.2 102.8

407.7CROFINEK Kristinka1048 Koncanica48 101.3 100.9 102.1 103.4

407.7SRBSEBIC Alina1160 Crvena Zvezd49 102.3 101.7 101.0 102.7

407.6SRBPOSRKACA Tijana1228 Policajac50 102.1 99.8 104.1 101.6

407.5HUNHORVATH Zoe1067 Hungary51 101.3 101.4 101.8 103.0

406.3CROKOBILSEK Ana1056 Zrinjevac52 100.1 102.5 102.9 100.8

406.2CRORAB Tihana1043 Croatia53 100.9 101.2 100.9 103.2

406.0SRBTRAJKOVIC Katarina1186 Nis 188154 99.8 101.6 101.0 103.6

405.9CROPURGAR Dora1055 Savica55 101.4 101.7 100.7 102.1

405.4SRBBIRES Marta1170 Jedinstvo56 100.2 103.8 103.9 97.5

405.3SRBLAZAREVIC Kristina1193 Novi Beograd 57 101.7 99.5 100.7 103.4

405.0SRBAKIFOVIC Ana1187 Novi Beograd 58 100.7 98.9 103.5 101.9

404.8TURTINAZ Hilal1254 Turkey59 99.8 100.4 101.9 102.7

404.5SVKNOVOSEDLIKOVA Lucia1252 Dukla BB60 98.7 101.5 101.7 102.6

404.2SRBMARIC Ivana1195 Novi Beograd 61 100.2 100.8 100.6 102.6

403.0SRBJOVANOVIC Nina1214 Palilula62 99.8 99.0 102.5 101.7

401.4SRBLJUBOJA Jovana1164 D.J. Skepo63 101.1 98.8 99.8 101.7

401.4SRBNIKOLIC Milica1168 Jagodina 9264 99.6 99.6 103.3 98.9

400.5SLOLENARCIC Nikita1125 I Pohorski bat65 102.8 101.1 99.5 97.1

399.5HUNSZAKACS Tunde1083 Szeged66 98.7 99.7 99.4 101.7

399.5SLOFEVZER Katarina1134 Slovenske Ko67 98.9 101.7 100.3 98.6

399.1SRBKNEZEVIC Anja1191 Novi Beograd 68 101.0 99.5 100.0 98.6

399.0SRBJOVANOVIC Tanja1213 Palilula69 98.8 101.1 101.5 97.6

398.5SRBJOVANOVIC Natasa1215 Palilula70 97.2 99.4 101.5 100.4

397.8MNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1107 Montenegro71 100.7 97.5 98.4 101.2

397.5SRBPAVLOVIC Jovana1201 Novi Beograd 72 98.8 99.5 98.1 101.1

3Q000000IA1012161420.1.AR40.0.011.pdfVersion of 10 DEC 2016, 17:16 Page 2 of 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

REVISED 10

pstre
Rectangle



TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

397.5SRBCVETKOVIC Milena1184 Nis 188173 102.1 99.7 98.6 97.1

396.1MKDPETROVSKA Martina1102 Ohrid74 97.6 95.7 102.8 100.0

395.4SRBPONJAVIC Emilija1165 D.J. Skepo75 98.2 100.3 96.8 100.1

395.1SRBPRODANOVIC Bojana1241 Strelac76 96.5 102.4 96.3 99.9

392.3SLOPLIBERSEK Lucija1127 I Pohorski bat77 101.0 94.5 98.7 98.1

389.9SRBGVOZDENAC Jelena1210 Novolin78 98.1 95.3 97.8 98.7

389.6MKDMARKOSKA Jana1100 Ohrid79 97.0 93.9 99.7 99.0

389.4SRBRIMSKI Jasmina1242 Strelac80 97.2 95.2 97.8 99.2

389.2MKDTASEVSKA Antonija1097 MKD81 96.4 96.6 97.7 98.5

388.6HUNKISAPATI Vivien1081 Szeged82 93.6 98.8 98.2 98.0

386.1MNEBOZOVIC Aneta1105 Montenegro83 92.2 100.8 94.1 99.0

384.4MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija1101 Ohrid84 95.3 97.9 93.7 97.5

384.0SLOOSRAJNIK Klara1126 I Pohorski bat85 94.4 96.1 95.1 98.4

383.9MKDTOMEVSKA Sara1099 MKD86 92.1 98.5 97.3 96.0

383.2HUNKOTRE Judit1082 Szeged87 97.2 94.7 94.4 96.9

DNSMNERALEVIC Milena1109 Montenegro

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 88; Total number of athletes: 88; Total number of teams: 13

Legend F36F76A2

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
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Junior
SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 14:20

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

414.6 QFSRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1208 Novi Sad 171 103.9 103.6 102.4 104.7

414.6 QFUKRILINA Anna1257 Ukraine2 103.9 104.3 103.6 102.8

414.0SRBARMUS Nevena1152 Cika Mata3 103.6 102.9 104.5 103.0

413.0SRBTASIC Natalija1236 Smederevo4 102.0 104.5 104.7 101.8

412.9CROVUKADIN Danijela1046 Croatia5 100.3 102.5 105.3 104.8

412.8UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya1268 Ukraine6 105.1 103.3 103.7 100.7

412.5SRBJOVIC Jovana1189 Novi Beogra7 103.1 103.2 103.2 103.0

412.1SLOHRASOVEC Urska1122 I Pohorski b8 104.0 101.7 104.6 101.8

411.8SRBMALIC Marija1173 Jedinstvo9 103.9 101.7 103.6 102.6

411.6HUNHORVATH Lea1066 Hungary10 102.2 101.8 103.6 104.0

411.4SRBZAVISIC Marija1231 Policajac11 102.3 101.7 103.2 104.2

410.9SRBKOLAREVIC Marija1171 Jedinstvo12 103.0 103.0 103.0 101.9

410.8SLOLUKIC Suzana1139 Trzin13 102.1 103.2 103.6 101.9

410.3CROBABIC Ivana1029 Croatia14 102.3 102.7 102.6 102.7

409.9SRBRISTIC Milica1157 Cika Mata15 102.5 102.0 103.0 102.4

409.8HUNHURAI Viktoria1068 Hungary16 102.1 101.5 103.5 102.7

409.2SRBBANJAC Tatjana1205 Novi Sad 1717 100.4 103.3 102.7 102.8

408.6SRBGACESA Anastasija1181 Mladost18 102.3 103.6 100.2 102.5

408.3RUSTRISHCHENKO Anastasia1120 SRSU19 102.2 102.1 101.7 102.3

408.0SRBSAVIC Brankica1175 Kolubara20 104.0 101.3 101.5 101.2

407.8MKDIVANOVSKA Ana1092 MKD21 101.6 102.2 101.2 102.8

407.7CROFINEK Kristinka1048 Koncanica22 101.3 100.9 102.1 103.4

407.6SRBPOSRKACA Tijana1228 Policajac23 102.1 99.8 104.1 101.6

407.5HUNHORVATH Zoe1067 Hungary24 101.3 101.4 101.8 103.0

406.2CRORAB Tihana1043 Croatia25 100.9 101.2 100.9 103.2

406.0SRBTRAJKOVIC Katarina1186 Nis 188126 99.8 101.6 101.0 103.6

405.3SRBLAZAREVIC Kristina1193 Novi Beogra27 101.7 99.5 100.7 103.4

405.0SRBAKIFOVIC Ana1187 Novi Beogra28 100.7 98.9 103.5 101.9

404.5SVKNOVOSEDLIKOVA Lucia1252 Dukla BB29 98.7 101.5 101.7 102.6

404.2SRBMARIC Ivana1195 Novi Beogra30 100.2 100.8 100.6 102.6

401.4SRBLJUBOJA Jovana1164 D.J. Skepo31 101.1 98.8 99.8 101.7

401.4SRBNIKOLIC Milica1168 Jagodina 9232 99.6 99.6 103.3 98.9

400.5SLOLENARCIC Nikita1125 I Pohorski b33 102.8 101.1 99.5 97.1

399.5HUNSZAKACS Tunde1083 Szeged34 98.7 99.7 99.4 101.7
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

399.5SLOFEVZER Katarina1134 Slovenske K35 98.9 101.7 100.3 98.6

399.1SRBKNEZEVIC Anja1191 Novi Beogra36 101.0 99.5 100.0 98.6

398.5SRBJOVANOVIC Natasa1215 Palilula37 97.2 99.4 101.5 100.4

397.8MNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1107 Montenegro38 100.7 97.5 98.4 101.2

397.5SRBPAVLOVIC Jovana1201 Novi Beogra39 98.8 99.5 98.1 101.1

397.5SRBCVETKOVIC Milena1184 Nis 188140 102.1 99.7 98.6 97.1

396.1MKDPETROVSKA Martina1102 Ohrid41 97.6 95.7 102.8 100.0

395.4SRBPONJAVIC Emilija1165 D.J. Skepo42 98.2 100.3 96.8 100.1

392.3SLOPLIBERSEK Lucija1127 I Pohorski b43 101.0 94.5 98.7 98.1

389.6MKDMARKOSKA Jana1100 Ohrid44 97.0 93.9 99.7 99.0

388.6HUNKISAPATI Vivien1081 Szeged45 93.6 98.8 98.2 98.0

386.1MNEBOZOVIC Aneta1105 Montenegro46 92.2 100.8 94.1 99.0

384.4MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija1101 Ohrid47 95.3 97.9 93.7 97.5

384.0SLOOSRAJNIK Klara1126 I Pohorski b48 94.4 96.1 95.1 98.4

383.9MKDTOMEVSKA Sara1099 MKD49 92.1 98.5 97.3 96.0

383.2HUNKOTRE Judit1082 Szeged50 97.2 94.7 94.4 96.9

DNSMNERALEVIC Milena1109 Montenegro

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 51; Total number of athletes: 88; Total number of teams: 13

Legend FE1E3FF4

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals

3Q000000IA1012161420.20.AR40.0.012.pdfVersion of 10 DEC 2016, 17:26 Page 2 of 26210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

REVISED 11

pstre
Rectangle



SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 12:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

208.4

10.7  9.910.510.710.410.710.9

10.110.410.710.510.610.810.5

187.6167.3146.1124.9103.982.4

10.510.6

  9.910.0

  9.710.3

61.030.9SRBSTEFANOVIC
Milutin

11581

208.0

10.310.610.310.510.310.310.9

10.210.510.810.510.110.410.0

187.5166.4145.3124.3103.983.2

10.610.2

  9.810.5

10.510.7

62.331.4HUNPENI
Istvan

10762

185.7

  9.610.510.010.110.010.5

10.510.110.610.310.710.3

165.6145.0124.4104.083.3

10.610.4

10.710.5

10.4  9.9

62.530.8SVKBALAZ
Zoltan

12463

164.5

10.410.010.610.410.4

10.210.710.410.710.4

143.9123.2102.281.1

10.110.6

  9.010.1

  9.810.7

60.331.4UKRTSARKOV
Oleh

12694

143.7

  9.910.310.110.6

10.510.410.710.4

123.3102.681.8

10.510.4

10.7  9.3

  9.910.0

60.829.7CROPETANJEK
Borna

10415

123.1

10.310.110.4

10.310.610.3

102.581.8

  9.6  9.8

10.510.5

10.310.4

61.130.7CROCERINA
Marin

10326

101.1

10.2  9.9

10.4  9.4

80.5

10.310.3

10.410.2

  9.810.2

61.230.7SRBMILOVANOVIC
Andrija

11857

80.4

  9.4

  9.1

10.8  9.8

10.510.1

10.310.4

61.930.3SRBPLETIKOSIC
Stevan

11568

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 4416B1A8

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 12:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

627.8 QFCROPETANJEK Borna1041 Croatia1 102.4 105.4 104.0 104.4 106.8 104.8

626.3 QFUKRTSARKOV Oleh1269 Ukraine2 104.9 105.2 103.8 104.4 103.9 104.1

624.8 QFHUNPENI Istvan1076 Hungary3 105.0 103.9 102.4 103.8 103.7 106.0

624.0 QFSRBMILOVANOVIC Andrija1185 Nis 18814 105.4 105.7 102.4 104.5 103.4 102.6

623.9 QFSVKBALAZ Zoltan1246 Dukla BB5 103.8 106.0 105.7 103.2 103.4 101.8

623.8 QFSRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin1158 Cika Mata6 103.4 103.6 104.4 102.4 104.4 105.6

623.7 QFCROCERINA Marin1032 Croatia7 104.1 103.9 102.9 104.3 106.0 102.5

623.1 QFSRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan1156 Cika Mata8 103.4 103.7 104.1 104.9 104.7 102.3

622.1HUNPEKLER Zalan1075 Hungary9 103.3 104.0 104.2 103.8 103.2 103.6

621.6CROMARICIC Miran1035 Croatia10 102.8 103.8 103.6 102.7 105.0 103.7

620.2CROMIKULJAN Andrija1036 Croatia11 102.8 104.6 103.8 103.1 102.5 103.4

620.2SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar1167 Jagodina 9212 103.1 103.5 104.9 103.0 102.4 103.3

619.5SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1155 Cika Mata13 102.0 103.0 103.1 103.2 103.7 104.5

619.4SRBCOTRA Igor1223 Partizan14 105.2 102.4 103.4 102.1 103.4 102.9

618.9CRODJURKOVIC Bojan1049 Koncar Zagr15 102.9 104.6 101.6 103.8 102.5 103.5

618.3BULRIZOV Anton1026 Trakia16 101.9 103.4 104.1 101.7 103.0 104.2

618.3SRBSEBIC Milenko1161 Crvena Zve17 102.3 104.3 103.1 101.1 103.4 104.1

618.1SRBPESIC Dejan1220 Pancevo 1818 101.7 102.2 104.3 101.2 104.5 104.2

618.1HUNKOVACS Csaba1069 Hungary19 100.9 102.4 104.2 103.0 105.1 102.5

617.8SLOJODL Benjamin1124 I Pohorski b20 101.5 100.9 103.9 103.9 103.9 103.7

617.2UKRKOZIUK Kyryll1263 Ukraine21 101.6 104.1 103.1 102.6 102.9 102.9

616.3SVKHOLKO Ondrej1248 Dukla BB22 102.9 103.3 103.0 102.4 102.9 101.8

616.3SRBCICEVSKI Jovan1206 Novi Sad 1723 102.4 102.8 104.9 101.5 102.9 101.8

615.7SRBSAVIC Djordje1212 Oko sokolov24 104.1 102.7 102.2 103.8 99.6 103.3

615.5SRBRANCIC Djordje1178 M.M. Lukanj25 101.8 102.8 103.6 101.8 104.2 101.3

615.1UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr1259 Ukraine26 101.5 104.2 100.7 104.4 101.0 103.3

614.9CROTOMASEVIC Denis1045 Croatia27 101.1 101.6 103.7 101.6 104.4 102.5

614.2CROOBOROVECKI Martin1037 Croatia28 101.8 100.0 103.1 103.1 104.3 101.9

614.0UKRKOLESNIKOV Andrii1258 Ukraine29 102.0 102.1 102.2 101.1 104.0 102.6

613.9SLOZALIK Tadej1133 Slovenia30 101.8 102.1 101.9 101.7 104.3 102.1

613.5SRBJANJIC Djordje1207 Novi Sad 1731 104.7 102.4 103.1 100.5 103.4 99.4

613.4SVKJANY Patrik1249 Dukla BB32 101.5 103.1 100.2 102.8 102.1 103.7

613.4SRBTASIC Milos1217 Palilula33 102.6 102.5 101.9 100.4 103.0 103.0

612.6SVKMEDVED Matej1251 Dukla BB34 102.1 101.6 102.1 101.9 103.2 101.7
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

612.5CROSTRBENAC Luka1051 Koncar Zagr35 101.2 101.5 101.3 102.6 102.9 103.0

612.3SRBALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan1169 Jedinstvo36 102.2 101.8 103.0 103.5 99.1 102.7

612.1SRBIVANOVIC Milos1153 Cika Mata37 97.7 102.6 103.6 102.5 102.6 103.1

612.1SLOMARKOJA Robert1131 Slovenia38 100.5 100.6 103.0 104.7 103.0 100.3

611.6SRBSIMOVIC Predrag1166 D.J. Skepo39 100.4 102.8 102.9 102.5 99.5 103.5

611.1SRBDAUTOVIC Gabriel1218 Pancevo 1840 100.9 100.3 101.1 104.0 102.2 102.6

610.5KSAALANAZI Faiz1087 Kingdom of 41 101.5 101.9 102.8 100.2 102.1 102.0

609.5MNETOMOVIC Željko1112 Montenegro42 102.9 101.6 102.1 102.8 101.2 98.9

609.2SVKSULEK Stefan1253 Dukla BB43 101.5 100.9 101.3 102.6 100.4 102.5

608.8SRBTRNINIC Nemanja1211 Novolin44 103.1 98.2 101.8 100.6 102.7 102.4

608.8SRBIVANOVIC Marko1154 Cika Mata45 102.2 100.5 102.8 99.4 101.6 102.3

607.4SLODOVC Andraz1135 Tabor Jezic46 99.9 100.9 102.4 99.3 102.1 102.8

607.0MNEOBRADOVIC Nemanja1108 Montenegro47 102.4 102.4 100.9 98.9 101.4 101.0

606.9SRBILIC Veljko1234 Smederevo48 99.2 99.6 101.7 100.9 104.0 101.5

606.5SRBSTEVANOVIC Stojan1229 Policajac49 102.7 97.8 100.9 102.9 102.2 100.0

606.1SLOPOTRC Simon1128 I Pohorski b50 98.3 101.2 101.7 99.1 102.8 103.0

605.1SLOKADUNC Maj1138 Trzin51 101.6 101.2 102.7 101.9 100.0 97.7

603.8SRBNIKOLIC Aleksandar1199 Novi Beogra52 98.6 101.6 101.9 100.3 98.8 102.6

603.7RUSDUDIN Aleksei1118 SRSU53 100.1 101.3 99.1 100.5 103.8 98.9

602.4SRBANDREJIC Branislav1177 M.M. Lukanj54 100.9 100.6 99.2 100.2 101.0 100.5

602.2SRBMIHAJLOVIC Veljko1183 Mladost55 100.7 102.1 102.9 101.1 98.0 97.4

602.0MNETOMOVIC Vojin1111 Montenegro56 99.8 101.1 97.7 99.8 103.8 99.8

601.6SLORAVNIKAR Viljem1132 Slovenia57 96.1 99.1 102.6 101.1 102.8 99.9

601.4SLOADLESIC Jernej1136 Trzin58 100.1 99.6 100.8 98.8 102.4 99.7

601.2SRBKOSTIC Filip1238 Strelac59 97.0 102.2 96.6 100.9 102.0 102.5

601.0SRBPAVLICA Stevan1240 Strelac60 100.2 99.4 101.4 100.7 100.2 99.1

601.0SRBGACESA Dimitrije1182 Mladost61 100.2 97.6 101.2 103.1 100.1 98.8

600.6SRBOGNJANOVIC Milos1200 Novi Beogra62 100.2 101.3 99.0 100.3 99.4 100.4

600.3MNEBOZOVIC Milos1106 Montenegro63 98.1 102.0 101.5 100.0 100.8 97.9

599.7BULEMILOV Plamen1023 Trakia64 100.7 100.6 100.4 101.6 96.9 99.5

597.4SLOKALIN Marjan1130 Slovenia65 102.8 98.7 99.5 97.9 99.7 98.8

596.2SLOTEMENT Jan1129 I Pohorski b66 100.5 102.0 97.0 97.4 99.4 99.9

591.0SRBKUKRKIC Aleksa1192 Novi Beogra67 96.4 98.3 98.2 97.7 101.1 99.3

590.6SLOJAKOPICEK Patrik1123 I Pohorski b68 102.3 97.6 97.9 99.1 94.9 98.8

589.4MKDILIEV Nikola1089 Kavadarci69 100.1 97.0 94.8 100.2 96.4 100.9

589.1MKDJANEVSKI Leon1093 MKD70 97.1 98.0 102.9 96.2 98.8 96.1

588.9BIHVUCIC Nikola1004 Geofon71 96.0 98.8 99.7 99.0 97.0 98.4

585.8BULPETROV Tihomir1018 Etar 10072 90.8 101.4 100.0 98.5 96.0 99.1

581.8SRBSIMOVIC Aleksa1203 Novi Beogra73 97.5 91.5 97.4 97.8 96.9 100.7

579.2SRBBOJIC Strahinja1180 Mladost74 94.3 98.6 97.0 94.1 100.0 95.2
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

574.0SRBGOJKOVIC Mihajlo1237 Strelac75 99.7 96.0 93.9 90.9 96.8 96.7

564.5MKDKUDRANOVIC Dragoslav1094 MKD76 93.5 94.3 94.4 96.0 92.0 94.3

549.1MKDSIMICIEV Bojan1096 MKD77 94.3 98.3 93.3 93.2 85.6 84.4

DNSKSAALAMMARI Mesfer1085 Kingdom of 

DNSHUNHARI Peter1057 BHSE

DNSBULKANEV Georgi1024 Trakia

DNSSRBMAZINJANIN Borislav1216 Palilula

DNSSRBMITROVIC Aleksa1197 Novi Beogra

DNSCROPETRICEVIC Ivan1042 Croatia

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 83; Total number of athletes: 83; Total number of teams: 13

Legend 10AB9D20

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
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Junior
SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 12:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

627.8 QFCROPETANJEK Borna1041 Croatia1 102.4 105.4 104.0 104.4 106.8 104.8

624.8 QFHUNPENI Istvan1076 Hungary2 105.0 103.9 102.4 103.8 103.7 106.0

622.1HUNPEKLER Zalan1075 Hungary3 103.3 104.0 104.2 103.8 103.2 103.6

621.6CROMARICIC Miran1035 Croatia4 102.8 103.8 103.6 102.7 105.0 103.7

620.2CROMIKULJAN Andrija1036 Croatia5 102.8 104.6 103.8 103.1 102.5 103.4

620.2SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar1167 Jagodina 926 103.1 103.5 104.9 103.0 102.4 103.3

619.5SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1155 Cika Mata7 102.0 103.0 103.1 103.2 103.7 104.5

618.1HUNKOVACS Csaba1069 Hungary8 100.9 102.4 104.2 103.0 105.1 102.5

617.2UKRKOZIUK Kyryll1263 Ukraine9 101.6 104.1 103.1 102.6 102.9 102.9

616.3SVKHOLKO Ondrej1248 Dukla BB10 102.9 103.3 103.0 102.4 102.9 101.8

615.7SRBSAVIC Djordje1212 Oko sokolov11 104.1 102.7 102.2 103.8 99.6 103.3

615.1UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr1259 Ukraine12 101.5 104.2 100.7 104.4 101.0 103.3

614.9CROTOMASEVIC Denis1045 Croatia13 101.1 101.6 103.7 101.6 104.4 102.5

614.2CROOBOROVECKI Martin1037 Croatia14 101.8 100.0 103.1 103.1 104.3 101.9

613.4SVKJANY Patrik1249 Dukla BB15 101.5 103.1 100.2 102.8 102.1 103.7

612.6SVKMEDVED Matej1251 Dukla BB16 102.1 101.6 102.1 101.9 103.2 101.7

612.5CROSTRBENAC Luka1051 Koncar Zagr17 101.2 101.5 101.3 102.6 102.9 103.0

609.2SVKSULEK Stefan1253 Dukla BB18 101.5 100.9 101.3 102.6 100.4 102.5

608.8SRBTRNINIC Nemanja1211 Novolin19 103.1 98.2 101.8 100.6 102.7 102.4

608.8SRBIVANOVIC Marko1154 Cika Mata20 102.2 100.5 102.8 99.4 101.6 102.3

607.0MNEOBRADOVIC Nemanja1108 Montenegro21 102.4 102.4 100.9 98.9 101.4 101.0

606.9SRBILIC Veljko1234 Smederevo22 99.2 99.6 101.7 100.9 104.0 101.5

606.5SRBSTEVANOVIC Stojan1229 Policajac23 102.7 97.8 100.9 102.9 102.2 100.0

605.1SLOKADUNC Maj1138 Trzin24 101.6 101.2 102.7 101.9 100.0 97.7

603.8SRBNIKOLIC Aleksandar1199 Novi Beogra25 98.6 101.6 101.9 100.3 98.8 102.6

603.7RUSDUDIN Aleksei1118 SRSU26 100.1 101.3 99.1 100.5 103.8 98.9

602.2SRBMIHAJLOVIC Veljko1183 Mladost27 100.7 102.1 102.9 101.1 98.0 97.4

602.0MNETOMOVIC Vojin1111 Montenegro28 99.8 101.1 97.7 99.8 103.8 99.8

601.0SRBGACESA Dimitrije1182 Mladost29 100.2 97.6 101.2 103.1 100.1 98.8

600.6SRBOGNJANOVIC Milos1200 Novi Beogra30 100.2 101.3 99.0 100.3 99.4 100.4

600.3MNEBOZOVIC Milos1106 Montenegro31 98.1 102.0 101.5 100.0 100.8 97.9

599.7BULEMILOV Plamen1023 Trakia32 100.7 100.6 100.4 101.6 96.9 99.5

591.0SRBKUKRKIC Aleksa1192 Novi Beogra33 96.4 98.3 98.2 97.7 101.1 99.3

590.6SLOJAKOPICEK Patrik1123 I Pohorski b34 102.3 97.6 97.9 99.1 94.9 98.8
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

589.1MKDJANEVSKI Leon1093 MKD35 97.1 98.0 102.9 96.2 98.8 96.1

588.9BIHVUCIC Nikola1004 Geofon36 96.0 98.8 99.7 99.0 97.0 98.4

581.8SRBSIMOVIC Aleksa1203 Novi Beogra37 97.5 91.5 97.4 97.8 96.9 100.7

579.2SRBBOJIC Strahinja1180 Mladost38 94.3 98.6 97.0 94.1 100.0 95.2

549.1MKDSIMICIEV Bojan1096 MKD39 94.3 98.3 93.3 93.2 85.6 84.4

DNSBULKANEV Georgi1024 Trakia

DNSSRBMITROVIC Aleksa1197 Novi Beogra

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 41; Total number of athletes: 83; Total number of teams: 13

Legend 49FEBC9A

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
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SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 09:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

201.0

10.010.310.310.4  9.610.810.2

10.110.0  9.6  9.8  9.5  9.910.0

180.9160.6140.7120.5101.480.7

10.5  9.8

10.010.5

10.0  9.7

60.530.0HUNMAJOR
Veronika

10701

197.1

  8.0  9.2  9.910.110.3  8.710.2

  9.610.310.6  9.4  9.7  9.9  9.8

179.5160.0139.5120.0100.081.4

10.810.1

  9.710.6

  9.810.4

61.431.1SRBMILOVANOVIC
Jasmina

12352

178.9

  9.5  9.410.310.310.5  9.7

  9.4  9.810.8  8.8  9.6  9.9

160.0140.8119.7100.680.5

10.710.3

10.210.1

  9.8  9.8

60.930.2SRBARUNOVIC
Zorana

11593

159.4

10.010.510.310.6  9.4

10.7  9.910.0  9.410.4

138.7118.398.078.0

  9.0  9.6

  9.910.2

  9.410.1

58.229.9BULBONEVA
Antoaneta

10124

138.3

  9.9  9.7  9.5  9.7

10.410.210.610.3

118.098.178.0

  8.710.6

  9.5  9.8

10.1  9.3

58.029.7UKRKONARIEVA
Polina

12605

117.9

  9.4  9.8  9.6

  8.610.6  9.7

99.979.5

  9.710.8

10.9  9.7

  9.8  9.3

60.229.8HUNEGRI
Viktoria

10626

95.3

  9.9  9.5

10.2  9.5

75.2

  9.8  8.6

  8.910.3

10.3  8.3

56.227.2HUNTOBAI-SIKE
Renata

10797

72.9

  8.3

  8.8

10.7  9.3

  9.1  8.3

  9.1  9.3

55.826.9BULMINCHEVA
Miroslava

10158

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 8B8DAA54

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 09:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

388-15x QFBULBONEVA Antoaneta1012 Bulgaria1 99 99 94 96

385-13x QFSRBARUNOVIC Zorana1159 Crvena Zvezda2 97 98 95 95

385-  9x QFHUNMAJOR Veronika1070 Hungary3 98 93 99 95

380-  5x QFHUNEGRI Viktoria1062 Hungary4 95 98 92 95

379-  8x QFHUNTOBAI-SIKE Renata1079 Hungary5 94 96 94 95

377-  6x QFBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1015 Bulgaria6 93 93 96 95

377-  4x QFSRBMILOVANOVIC Jasmina1235 Smederevo7 95 94 95 93

373-  6x QFUKRKONARIEVA Polina1260 Ukraine8 95 96 93 89

372-10xHUNBABICZ Sara1060 Hungary9 94 93 94 91

372-  9xUKRKOROSTYLOVA Yuliia1262 Ukraine10 93 94 92 93

372-  8xSRBZARIC Brankica1209 Novi Sad 179011 93 90 94 95

372-  8xSRBVELICKOVIC Bobana1151 Bor 03012 94 92 93 93

372-  8xBULGROZDEVA Maria1013 Bulgaria13 95 91 95 91

371-  6xSRBMATEJIC Andjela1226 Policajac14 92 91 95 93

371-  6xHUNFORRASI Boglarka1063 Hungary15 93 92 94 92

370-  8xHUNNEMES Adrienn1074 Hungary16 94 92 94 90

369-  3xROUBONTE Roxana1113 Romania17 93 91 91 94

368-  7xSRBMARICKI Katarina1244 Zivko Relic Zuc18 89 94 89 96

368-  5xBULDACHEVA Ginka1020 Snaiper 9219 88 91 96 93

367-  8xSRBSTANOJKOVIC Malina1150 Bor 03020 92 87 93 95

367-  8xSRBSIMIC Teodora1162 Crvena Zvezda21 87 92 95 93

364-  6xUKRYAKUSHEVA Olena1271 Ukraine22 88 91 91 94

364-  6xBULBOTEVA Monika1021 Trakia23 92 91 91 90

363-  5xSRBVUJANOV Biljana1149 Beckerek 182524 93 89 88 93

363-  4xSRBSUNJEVARIC Marija1146 Aleksa Dejovic25 92 87 91 93

363-  4xSRBTODOROVIC Jelena1147 Aleksa Dejovic26 92 91 89 91

362-  6xMNEBELOSEVIC Gordana1103 Montenegro27 93 89 91 89

362-  5xCROKOZUMPLIK Valentina1050 Koncar Zagreb 128 92 91 90 89

362-  4xCROSTRBAC Marijana Matea1054 Osijek 178429 91 92 90 89

361-  4xBULILIEVA Adiel1007 AP Sport30 94 87 88 92

361-  3xSRBALEKSIC Lea1188 Novi Beograd - U31 90 90 90 91

357-  4xSRBSUHENKO Lena1243 Zemun Centar32 90 85 89 93

357-  3xCROSIMIC Teodora1044 Croatia33 91 90 91 85

357-  2xCROOMAZIC Matea1038 Croatia34 91 90 86 90
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

353-  2xSRBLAZIC Djurdjina1194 Novi Beograd - U35 87 84 89 93

349-  3xSRBANASTASIJEVIC Natalija1221 Partizan36 88 86 88 87

349-  1xMNEROVCANIN Marija1110 Montenegro37 89 82 91 87

344-  4xSRBPERIC Ivana1202 Novi Beograd - U38 88 85 86 85

337-  1xSRBKLJAJIC Teodora1219 Pancevo 181339 81 81 88 87

DNSSRBRISTOVIC Aleksandra1245 Zvezdara

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 40; Total number of athletes: 40; Total number of teams: 4

Legend CE9FC0E9

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
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Junior
SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 09:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

385-  9x QFHUNMAJOR Veronika1070 Hungary1 98 93 99 95

380-  5x QFHUNEGRI Viktoria1062 Hungary2 95 98 92 95

377-  6x QFBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1015 Bulgaria3 93 93 96 95

373-  6x QFUKRKONARIEVA Polina1260 Ukraine4 95 96 93 89

371-  6xSRBMATEJIC Andjela1226 Policajac5 92 91 95 93

371-  6xHUNFORRASI Boglarka1063 Hungary6 93 92 94 92

369-  3xROUBONTE Roxana1113 Romania7 93 91 91 94

368-  7xSRBMARICKI Katarina1244 Zivko Relic Zuc8 89 94 89 96

367-  8xSRBSTANOJKOVIC Malina1150 Bor 0309 92 87 93 95

367-  8xSRBSIMIC Teodora1162 Crvena Zvezda10 87 92 95 93

364-  6xUKRYAKUSHEVA Olena1271 Ukraine11 88 91 91 94

364-  6xBULBOTEVA Monika1021 Trakia12 92 91 91 90

363-  4xSRBSUNJEVARIC Marija1146 Aleksa Dejovic13 92 87 91 93

363-  4xSRBTODOROVIC Jelena1147 Aleksa Dejovic14 92 91 89 91

362-  6xMNEBELOSEVIC Gordana1103 Montenegro15 93 89 91 89

362-  4xCROSTRBAC Marijana Matea1054 Osijek 178416 91 92 90 89

361-  4xBULILIEVA Adiel1007 AP Sport17 94 87 88 92

361-  3xSRBALEKSIC Lea1188 Novi Beograd - U18 90 90 90 91

357-  4xSRBSUHENKO Lena1243 Zemun Centar19 90 85 89 93

357-  3xCROSIMIC Teodora1044 Croatia20 91 90 91 85

353-  2xSRBLAZIC Djurdjina1194 Novi Beograd - U21 87 84 89 93

349-  3xSRBANASTASIJEVIC Natalija1221 Partizan22 88 86 88 87

349-  1xMNEROVCANIN Marija1110 Montenegro23 89 82 91 87

344-  4xSRBPERIC Ivana1202 Novi Beograd - U24 88 85 86 85

337-  1xSRBKLJAJIC Teodora1219 Pancevo 181325 81 81 88 87

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 25; Total number of athletes: 40; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 72921CF9

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Finals
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SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 10:45

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

203.2

10.610.510.510.710.010.410.6

10.6  8.7  9.810.110.4  9.310.1

182.0162.8142.5121.7101.381.6

  9.8  9.9

10.410.1

10.310.4

60.930.4SRBGRGIC
Dimitrije

11401

202.4

  9.3  9.710.7  9.910.410.310.2

  9.910.110.0  9.810.6  9.710.4

183.2163.4142.7123.0102.082.0

10.510.9

  9.710.5

  9.9  9.9

61.431.3UKRKUSHNIROV
Denys

12652

181.1

10.210.1  9.410.010.410.3

  9.710.1  9.610.410.210.3

161.2141.0122.0101.681.0

10.8  9.6

10.010.5

  9.7  9.8

60.429.9SRBMIKEC
Damir

12273

160.5

  9.710.310.2  9.210.1

  9.9  9.6  9.710.0  9.8

140.9121.0101.181.9

  9.910.1

10.8  9.8

10.810.6

62.030.5UKRBANKIN
Viktor

12554

140.1

  9.1  9.210.0  9.9

10.410.210.810.8

120.6101.280.4

10.010.7

10.2  8.4

10.110.3

59.729.4UKRKOROSTYLOV
Pavlo

12615

116.8

10.2  9.610.0

  8.410.8  8.7

98.277.8

  9.7  9.8

  8.710.2

10.010.7

59.130.7CROKACAVENDA
Uros

10346

95.3

  8.410.3

  9.510.7

77.4

  9.4  9.5

  9.3  8.6

10.3  9.3

56.427.4BULDONKOV
Samuil

10067

77.2

  9.9

  9.8

  9.7  9.3

  9.8  9.9

  9.6  9.2

57.528.4KSAALANAZI
Atallah

10868

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend ACAA4379

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 10:45

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

584-18x QFSRBMIKEC Damir1227 Policajac1 98 98 98 97 96 97

583-19x QFSRBGRGIC Dimitrije1140 Akademac2 99 97 97 96 96 98

582-19x QFUKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo1261 Ukraine3 99 96 97 96 96 98

581-20x QFKSAALANAZI Atallah1086 Kingdom of 4 97 98 95 96 96 99

580-23x QFUKRBANKIN Viktor1255 Ukraine5 98 98 95 97 97 95

580-22x QFCROKACAVENDA Uros1034 Croatia6 99 95 97 98 95 96

579-22x QFUKRKUSHNIROV Denys1265 Ukraine7 98 94 98 96 97 96

578-16x QFBULDONKOV Samuil1006 AP Sport8 97 99 97 94 96 95

576-16xCROSUNKO Darko1052 Koncar Zagr9 95 96 100 93 97 95

575-22xBULKOLEV Nikolai1009 AP Sport10 95 95 97 96 99 93

575-20xSRBPETROV Dusko1145 Aleksa Dejo11 93 92 97 97 98 98

572-17xUKRKYRYLENKO Bohdan1266 Ukraine12 98 95 92 97 95 95

571-11xUKRSAMOSTROL Oleksandr1267 Ukraine13 96 96 95 96 95 93

570-17xHUNANTAL Balazs1059 Hungary14 92 97 96 94 94 97

568-20xHUNTATRAI Miklos1078 Hungary15 94 97 95 94 95 93

567-17xBULUZUNOV Georgi1011 AP Sport16 94 94 95 93 97 94

567-14xHUNCSURI Tamas1061 Hungary17 96 93 95 94 96 93

566-16xHUNNAGY Laszlo1073 Hungary18 95 95 92 93 96 95

566-12xBULSTAMENOV Kaloyan1016 Bulgaria19 93 95 94 98 92 94

565-13xCROCINDRIC Vlado1033 Croatia20 94 95 92 93 94 97

565-13xSVKKOSTUR Marek1250 Dukla BB21 95 92 93 95 94 96

565-12xUKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1264 Ukraine22 96 93 97 91 94 94

564-11xSRBGROZA Vasilije1224 Policajac23 90 96 96 91 95 96

562-14xSRBVUJIC Zoran1230 Policajac24 92 93 94 95 93 95

562-10xSRBMASANOVIC Branko1225 Policajac25 90 90 96 96 93 97

562-  6xCROCELIC Leon Luka1031 Croatia26 93 96 94 94 95 90

561-15xBULKIROV Kiril1025 Trakia27 98 96 95 94 92 86

560-13xMKDNESTOROVSKI Tome1095 MKD28 91 98 92 91 91 97

559-10xBIHPETKOVIC Sinisa1002 Geofon29 88 93 90 96 96 96

559-10xKSAALBADRANI Aqeel1088 Kingdom of 30 93 96 89 94 92 95

558-13xHUNNAGY Mate1072 Hungary31 90 93 94 93 95 93

558-12xBULDONCHEV Doncho1022 Trakia32 93 94 89 94 96 92

558-12xBIHSADZAK Adnan1003 Geofon33 93 93 94 97 92 89

557-14xCROBUTKOVIC Borna1030 Croatia34 94 93 92 94 92 92
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

557-10xROUCODREAN Casian1114 Romania35 95 91 92 92 96 91

555-11xSRBNIKOLIC Petar1141 Akademac36 94 96 90 92 88 95

555-  9xHUNTAMASI Peter1077 Hungary37 90 95 93 92 96 89

555-  8xSVKBALAZ Peter1247 Dukla BB38 88 91 92 93 95 96

553-  8xBULMATCHEV Matey1014 Bulgaria39 92 93 94 91 92 91

553-  6xHUNAGARDY Vilmos1058 Hungary40 92 93 88 91 94 95

552-12xMNEBOSKOVIC Stanislav1104 Montenegro41 86 95 93 93 92 93

552-  8xMKDBRANKOVSKI Borjan1091 MKD42 89 96 94 87 94 92

551-  6xBIHRAKIC Predrag1005 Panteri43 91 91 95 91 92 91

550-  6xSRBADAMOVIC Petar1233 Smederevo44 87 94 94 91 93 91

549-10xMKDTASEVSKI Jordan1098 MKD45 89 89 96 93 91 91

548-  8xSRBMATOVIC Milenko1143 Aleksa Dejo46 93 92 91 90 88 94

548-  6xSRBJOVANOVIC Srdjan1232 Rakovica V47 91 93 91 89 91 93

548-  4xHUNVAREHA Attila1080 Hungary48 91 89 96 93 88 91

546-10xSLOJOHANSSON Stellan1137 Trzin49 91 91 90 95 91 88

546-  7xSRBTODOROVIC Stefan1176 Kolubara50 89 88 92 90 96 91

545-  8xHUNHEGEDUS Andras1065 Hungary51 91 91 90 90 90 93

544-  7xSRBPANTELIC Lazar1144 Aleksa Dejo52 91 93 90 89 88 93

541-  4xBIHKOVACEVIC Branko1001 Geofon53 90 91 86 90 91 93

534-  7xSRBTUCOVIC Vitomir1148 Aleksa Dejo54 88 89 89 90 91 87

531-  3xSRBLAZIC Vukasin1174 Kolubara55 86 92 87 88 94 84

530-  7xSRBMARJANOVIC Djordje1196 Novi Beogra56 83 83 91 93 93 87

477-  4xSRBJOVIC Jovan1190 Novi Beogra57 82 78 78 77 82 80

468-  3xSRBNEDIMOVIC Ratko1198 Novi Beogra58 79 85 79 66 71 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 58; Total number of athletes: 58; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 67D748D6

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
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Junior
SAT 10 DEC 2016, START TIME 10:45

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

582-19x QFUKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo1261 Ukraine1 99 96 97 96 96 98

572-17xUKRKYRYLENKO Bohdan1266 Ukraine2 98 95 92 97 95 95

571-11xUKRSAMOSTROL Oleksandr1267 Ukraine3 96 96 95 96 95 93

566-12xBULSTAMENOV Kaloyan1016 Bulgaria4 93 95 94 98 92 94

565-13xSVKKOSTUR Marek1250 Dukla BB5 95 92 93 95 94 96

565-12xUKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1264 Ukraine6 96 93 97 91 94 94

562-10xSRBMASANOVIC Branko1225 Policajac7 90 90 96 96 93 97

562-  6xCROCELIC Leon Luka1031 Croatia8 93 96 94 94 95 90

561-15xBULKIROV Kiril1025 Trakia9 98 96 95 94 92 86

558-13xHUNNAGY Mate1072 Hungary10 90 93 94 93 95 93

557-14xCROBUTKOVIC Borna1030 Croatia11 94 93 92 94 92 92

557-10xROUCODREAN Casian1114 Romania12 95 91 92 92 96 91

555-  9xHUNTAMASI Peter1077 Hungary13 90 95 93 92 96 89

553-  6xHUNAGARDY Vilmos1058 Hungary14 92 93 88 91 94 95

552-  8xMKDBRANKOVSKI Borjan1091 MKD15 89 96 94 87 94 92

550-  6xSRBADAMOVIC Petar1233 Smederevo16 87 94 94 91 93 91

548-  4xHUNVAREHA Attila1080 Hungary17 91 89 96 93 88 91

546-  7xSRBTODOROVIC Stefan1176 Kolubara18 89 88 92 90 96 91

545-  8xHUNHEGEDUS Andras1065 Hungary19 91 91 90 90 90 93

544-  7xSRBPANTELIC Lazar1144 Aleksa Dejo20 91 93 90 89 88 93

541-  4xBIHKOVACEVIC Branko1001 Geofon21 90 91 86 90 91 93

534-  7xSRBTUCOVIC Vitomir1148 Aleksa Dejo22 88 89 89 90 91 87

531-  3xSRBLAZIC Vukasin1174 Kolubara23 86 92 87 88 94 84

530-  7xSRBMARJANOVIC Djordje1196 Novi Beogra24 83 83 91 93 93 87

477-  4xSRBJOVIC Jovan1190 Novi Beogra25 82 78 78 77 82 80

468-  3xSRBNEDIMOVIC Ratko1198 Novi Beogra26 79 85 79 66 71 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 58; Total number of teams: 9

Legend 3E874228

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks

2Q100000IA1012161045.20.AP60.0.003.pdfVersion of 10 DEC 2016, 12:01 Page 1 of 16210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

REVISED 2

pstre
Rectangle

pstre
Rectangle



SUN 11 DEC 2016, START TIME 14:35

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

207.4

10.510.010.810.410.710.210.3

10.010.410.510.110.210.510.6

186.9166.5145.2124.7103.883.1

10.810.4

  9.810.7

10.110.4

62.231.5SRBVUKASINOVIC
Sanja

12081

205.3

10.010.210.310.3  9.310.310.2

10.2  9.610.410.210.110.510.6

185.1165.3144.6124.1104.783.9

10.510.2

10.710.6

10.610.5

63.131.3HUNHURAI
Viktoria

10682

184.0

10.110.6  9.3  9.9  9.910.8

10.5  9.910.410.110.810.2

163.4142.9123.2103.282.5

10.110.1

  9.810.2

10.710.6

61.530.9MKDBALABAN
Nina

10903

163.3

10.2  9.9  9.710.4  9.9

10.110.9  9.710.610.5

143.0122.2102.881.8

  9.710.5

10.110.1

10.210.8

61.431.4ROUILIE
Laura Georgeta

11154

142.9

10.510.010.2  9.9

10.310.7  9.8  9.6

122.1101.481.4

10.810.5

10.310.8

10.0  9.5

61.930.8SRBARMUS
Nevena

11525

121.3

10.210.1  9.9

10.6  9.8  9.8

100.580.6

10.510.3

10.410.0

  9.8  9.9

60.930.2SRBANDJUSIC MAKSIMOVIC
Ivana

11426

100.1

  9.310.0

10.010.2

80.8

10.2  9.9

10.7  9.3

10.9  9.6

60.628.8SRBBANJAC
Tatjana

12057

80.5

  9.9

  9.9

10.510.1

  9.710.6

  9.710.1

60.730.8SRBTODOROVIC
Dragana

12048

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 3CFCEA7E

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SUN 11 DEC 2016, START TIME 14:35

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

418.7 QFSRBANDJUSIC MAKSIMOVIC Ivana1142 Akademija 1 104.6 103.6 105.5 105.0

418.2 QFHUNHURAI Viktoria1068 Hungary2 104.6 103.9 104.7 105.0

418.2 QFSRBTODOROVIC Dragana1204 Novi Beogra3 105.6 104.7 103.2 104.7

416.1 QFSRBBANJAC Tatjana1205 Novi Sad 174 101.9 104.8 106.0 103.4

416.0 QFSRBARMUS Nevena1152 Cika Mata5 104.4 103.4 105.3 102.9

415.9 QFROUILIE Laura Georgeta1115 Romania6 104.6 103.6 104.2 103.5

415.8 QFMKDBALABAN Nina1090 MKD7 103.8 103.6 102.8 105.6

415.8 QFSRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja1208 Novi Sad 178 103.4 104.1 105.0 103.3

415.4SRBARSOVIC Andrea1222 Partizan9 104.0 102.1 103.4 105.9

414.6UKRGOLUBCHENKO Olga1256 Ukraine10 104.2 104.9 102.5 103.0

414.5CROPAVLIC Sandra1039 Croatia11 103.7 102.7 103.7 104.4

414.3ROUMOLNAR Eliza1116 Romania12 102.5 103.2 104.1 104.5

414.2SLOHRASOVEC Urska1122 I Pohorski b13 104.8 103.6 102.7 103.1

413.9BULIVANCHEVA Viktoriya1008 AP Sport14 103.8 103.0 104.9 102.2

413.7UKRILINA Anna1257 Ukraine15 101.5 103.8 103.7 104.7

413.6ROUTUDOSE Roxana1117 Romania16 101.9 102.5 105.0 104.2

413.4UKRVOITSEKNIVSKA Mariia1270 Ukraine17 103.3 102.7 102.9 104.5

413.3SRBJOVIC Jovana1189 Novi Beogra18 103.0 102.1 104.2 104.0

413.0UKRSUKHORUKOVA Viktoriya1268 Ukraine19 101.8 104.7 104.7 101.8

412.9BULTONCHEVA Daniela1019 Levski20 101.8 102.7 103.7 104.7

412.8SRBZAVISIC Marija1231 Policajac21 102.5 102.7 102.9 104.7

412.7SRBRISTIC Milica1157 Cika Mata22 102.5 103.7 103.2 103.3

412.2SRBKOLAREVIC Marija1171 Jedinstvo23 103.7 103.8 102.5 102.2

412.1BULZVISKOVA Tania1028 Trakia24 102.5 102.0 104.1 103.5

412.1MKDIVANOVSKA Ana1092 MKD25 102.3 102.8 104.3 102.7

412.0CROVUKADIN Danijela1046 Croatia26 103.1 102.5 103.8 102.6

412.0HUNMISKOLCZI Julianna1071 Hungary27 102.8 103.5 103.7 102.0

411.9SRBKOLARIK Tijana1172 Jedinstvo28 102.1 103.2 104.0 102.6

411.1SRBTODOROVIC Tiha1179 M.M. Lukanj29 102.2 103.1 101.6 104.2

410.9SRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina1163 Crvena Zve30 102.1 103.0 102.6 103.2

410.9HUNGASPAR Lalita1064 Hungary31 102.0 103.7 102.9 102.3

410.8SRBSEBIC Alina1160 Crvena Zve32 103.8 103.0 100.3 103.7

410.6HUNHORVATH Zoe1067 Hungary33 101.0 104.2 103.2 102.2

410.3SRBGACESA Anastasija1181 Mladost34 102.8 101.8 102.3 103.4
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

410.2CROZELJKOVIC Marta1047 Croatia35 103.8 100.8 102.3 103.3

410.0RUSTRISHCHENKO Anastasia1120 SRSU36 102.8 103.2 102.1 101.9

409.9RUSPANKOVA Ekaterina1119 SRSU37 102.8 101.6 103.1 102.4

409.9SRBTASIC Natalija1236 Smederevo38 103.1 101.5 103.8 101.5

409.8SRBMALIC Marija1173 Jedinstvo39 103.4 104.5 100.4 101.5

409.5CROBABIC Ivana1029 Croatia40 101.1 103.2 102.5 102.7

409.4BULLUKANOVA Petya1010 AP Sport41 99.9 103.0 102.7 103.8

409.3CROKOBILSEK Ana1056 Zrinjevac42 102.8 102.2 102.9 101.4

408.7SRBCVETKOVIC Milena1184 Nis 188143 100.1 102.3 102.6 103.7

408.4CROPEREC Tanja1040 Croatia44 101.1 102.2 102.0 103.1

408.4HUNHORVATH Lea1066 Hungary45 102.7 102.4 101.8 101.5

407.4CRORAB Tihana1043 Croatia46 99.8 102.3 101.9 103.4

407.3CROFINEK Kristinka1048 Koncanica47 101.4 102.5 103.4 100.0

407.1BULSTANCHEVA Yanina1017 Bulgaria48 98.6 103.5 102.9 102.1

406.9SVKNOVOSEDLIKOVA Lucia1252 Dukla BB49 99.7 101.5 103.1 102.6

406.0SRBMARIC Ivana1195 Novi Beogra50 100.2 101.6 101.8 102.4

406.0SLOLUKIC Suzana1139 Trzin51 100.7 102.8 103.1 99.4

405.4HUNBIATOVSZKI Mira1084 UTE Sport 52 100.4 102.5 101.4 101.1

404.7SRBPOSRKACA Tijana1228 Policajac53 98.9 101.8 102.1 101.9

404.7TURTINAZ Hilal1254 Turkey54 102.1 101.0 99.9 101.7

404.6SRBBIRES Marta1170 Jedinstvo55 99.3 101.7 101.0 102.6

404.4SLOFEVZER Katarina1134 Slovenske K56 101.9 101.2 101.8 99.5

404.4MNEMILICKOVIC Andjela1107 Montenegro57 101.7 101.3 102.7 98.7

404.0BULTANEVA Neli1027 Trakia58 98.2 102.0 102.9 100.9

403.4SRBMIKOVIC MUCIBABIC Gordana1239 Strelac59 99.8 101.5 101.8 100.3

403.1SRBNIKOLIC Milica1168 Jagodina 9260 98.3 100.9 103.7 100.2

403.0MKDPETROVSKA Martina1102 Ohrid61 100.1 100.1 101.7 101.1

401.0SRBSAVIC Brankica1175 Kolubara62 102.0 99.2 100.8 99.0

400.0SRBAKIFOVIC Ana1187 Novi Beogra63 100.4 97.0 100.6 102.0

400.0SRBTRAJKOVIC Katarina1186 Nis 188164 100.8 100.8 99.2 99.2

399.5CROPURGAR Dora1055 Savica65 99.3 99.1 100.3 100.8

398.7SRBLJUBOJA Jovana1164 D.J. Skepo66 99.9 101.2 100.1 97.5

398.4SRBRIMSKI Jasmina1242 Strelac67 101.7 97.9 99.2 99.6

397.7HUNSZAKACS Tunde1083 Szeged68 96.7 100.0 99.1 101.9

395.6SLOLENARCIC Nikita1125 I Pohorski b69 99.6 97.4 96.6 102.0

394.4SRBPRODANOVIC Bojana1241 Strelac70 97.9 98.6 98.9 99.0

394.2SRBPONJAVIC Emilija1165 D.J. Skepo71 99.8 96.6 98.2 99.6

392.9HUNKISAPATI Vivien1081 Szeged72 97.0 97.2 98.3 100.4

390.2MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija1101 Ohrid73 100.6 96.8 96.2 96.6

388.9SLOOSRAJNIK Klara1126 I Pohorski b74 98.5 99.5 98.9 92.0
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

386.2MKDMARKOSKA Jana1100 Ohrid75 97.4 92.5 96.3 100.0

385.4MNEBOZOVIC Aneta1105 Montenegro76 95.8 98.2 93.4 98.0

382.8SLOPLIBERSEK Lucija1127 I Pohorski b77 95.8 93.6 99.7 93.7

375.6HUNKOTRE Judit1082 Szeged78 91.9 96.0 90.2 97.5

DNSMNERALEVIC Milena1109 Montenegro

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 79; Total number of athletes: 79; Total number of teams: 11

Legend 7AE1043B

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals
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SUN 11 DEC 2016, START TIME 12:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

207.2

  9.110.510.110.810.310.710.8

10.010.410.410.710.810.710.7

188.1167.2146.7125.2104.182.7

10.410.6

10.210.4

10.5  9.1

61.230.1HUNPENI
Istvan

10761

206.4

10.410.210.7  9.710.610.210.5

10.310.810.510.310.110.310.4

185.7164.7143.5123.5102.882.3

10.210.3

10.5  9.8

10.110.5

61.430.6CROPETANJEK
Borna

10412

184.3

10.310.610.510.510.510.4

  9.710.110.110.510.3  9.2

164.3143.6123.0102.081.2

  9.810.6

10.110.0

10.710.4

61.631.0UKRTSARKOV
Oleh

12693

163.1

10.2  9.610.410.0  9.7

10.110.510.110.810.7

142.8122.7102.281.4

  9.910.0

10.010.2

10.110.8

61.031.0BULRIZOV
Anton

10264

142.4

  9.510.410.010.7

  9.910.610.110.4

123.0102.081.9

10.410.3

10.510.6

10.6  8.4

60.829.3SRBCOTRA
Igor

12235

121.8

10.4  9.410.7

10.1  9.910.3

101.382.0

10.310.0

10.3  9.7

10.210.5

61.030.2HUNPEKLER
Zalan

10756

99.7

10.510.9

  9.3  9.9

79.9

  9.5  9.3

  9.610.1

10.410.2

59.129.6CROMARICIC
Miran

10357

SRBPLETIKOSIC
Stevan

11568

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend E54BAABE

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SUN 11 DEC 2016, START TIME 12:45

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

628.4 QFCROPETANJEK Borna1041 Croatia1 104.8 103.7 105.0 104.9 104.5 105.5

627.6 QFHUNPENI Istvan1076 Hungary2 103.9 105.2 105.2 105.2 103.9 104.2

625.5 QFCROMARICIC Miran1035 Croatia3 105.2 104.2 103.0 105.5 103.6 104.0

625.3 QFHUNPEKLER Zalan1075 Hungary4 105.4 104.2 105.1 103.9 104.2 102.5

624.6 QFUKRTSARKOV Oleh1269 Ukraine5 104.7 104.0 104.5 104.2 102.1 105.1

623.9 QFSRBPLETIKOSIC Stevan1156 Cika Mata6 105.0 106.0 102.6 102.9 104.3 103.1

622.9 QFBULRIZOV Anton1026 Trakia7 102.4 103.5 105.3 102.9 104.9 103.9

622.0 QFSRBCOTRA Igor1223 Partizan8 102.9 103.4 104.7 103.2 103.9 103.9

621.9SVKBALAZ Zoltan1246 Dukla BB9 102.5 103.8 104.5 102.3 104.4 104.4

621.6UKRKOLESNIKOV Andrii1258 Ukraine10 102.9 104.7 105.5 103.0 102.7 102.8

621.6SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin1158 Cika Mata11 103.1 104.3 101.8 104.9 104.9 102.6

621.5SVKMEDVED Matej1251 Dukla BB12 103.0 104.2 103.5 103.9 102.5 104.4

621.4SRBKOVACEVIC Lazar1167 Jagodina 9213 102.8 105.3 104.7 102.5 102.4 103.7

620.9SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan1155 Cika Mata14 102.8 103.9 105.1 104.1 103.1 101.9

620.8HUNKOVACS Csaba1069 Hungary15 100.6 102.6 103.8 104.8 104.5 104.5

620.0SRBPESIC Dejan1220 Pancevo 1816 102.3 104.6 103.4 102.1 102.8 104.8

619.1CROCERINA Marin1032 Croatia17 103.1 104.5 103.4 103.6 101.5 103.0

618.6SVKHOLKO Ondrej1248 Dukla BB18 102.5 104.6 103.2 102.0 104.2 102.1

618.0SVKJANY Patrik1249 Dukla BB19 101.6 102.7 104.0 105.2 103.8 100.7

617.9CRODJURKOVIC Bojan1049 Koncar Zagr20 104.6 103.9 102.7 102.8 100.6 103.3

617.5CROMIKULJAN Andrija1036 Croatia21 103.4 102.1 103.9 102.7 102.4 103.0

616.9SLOMOICEVIC Zeljko1121 Grosuplje22 101.0 103.3 103.7 103.9 102.2 102.8

616.5CROTOMASEVIC Denis1045 Croatia23 101.3 102.4 103.6 103.1 103.3 102.8

616.1SRBSTEVANOVIC Stojan1229 Policajac24 102.0 103.1 102.5 102.3 103.2 103.0

616.1SRBMILOVANOVIC Andrija1185 Nis 188125 103.6 101.7 101.5 103.2 103.9 102.2

615.9SVKSULEK Stefan1253 Dukla BB26 101.9 103.3 102.7 101.6 102.2 104.2

615.9SRBRANCIC Djordje1178 M.M. Lukanj27 104.3 102.3 100.5 102.6 102.8 103.4

615.8UKRKOLOKHOV Olexandr1259 Ukraine28 102.5 100.7 101.6 102.8 103.9 104.3

615.3UKRKOZIUK Kyryll1263 Ukraine29 103.7 100.7 102.7 103.5 102.4 102.3

614.6CROSTRBENAC Luka1051 Koncar Zagr30 103.2 100.0 102.7 101.4 101.8 105.5

614.3MNETOMOVIC Željko1112 Montenegro31 102.7 101.5 102.7 104.2 100.6 102.6

613.8SRBALEKSANDROVSKI Stefan1169 Jedinstvo32 99.1 102.8 104.1 104.3 100.5 103.0

613.7SLOMARKOJA Robert1131 Slovenia33 102.2 102.4 104.2 101.9 102.7 100.3

613.7SRBSAVIC Djordje1212 Oko sokolov34 104.8 102.1 99.8 103.3 104.1 99.6
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

613.4SLOJODL Benjamin1124 I Pohorski b35 103.6 102.6 101.7 103.6 100.1 101.8

612.9SRBJANJIC Djordje1207 Novi Sad 1736 103.6 99.9 102.0 101.1 103.9 102.4

612.6SRBIVANOVIC Marko1154 Cika Mata37 103.4 103.1 100.1 101.9 102.3 101.8

612.5SLOKADUNC Maj1138 Trzin38 102.8 100.5 104.3 101.6 101.9 101.4

612.4SRBCICEVSKI Jovan1206 Novi Sad 1739 102.7 104.2 100.9 102.0 102.4 100.2

612.0SRBDAUTOVIC Gabriel1218 Pancevo 1840 100.1 101.1 102.1 102.7 102.3 103.7

611.5SLOZALIK Tadej1133 Slovenia41 100.5 104.5 101.1 103.3 99.9 102.2

611.2RUSDUDIN Aleksei1118 SRSU42 101.9 102.4 100.7 100.5 103.6 102.1

611.0SRBIVANOVIC Milos1153 Cika Mata43 103.0 102.1 101.2 102.9 100.6 101.2

610.3CROOBOROVECKI Martin1037 Croatia44 100.2 100.4 102.2 104.7 102.0 100.8

609.3KSAALANAZI Faiz1087 Kingdom of 45 101.7 100.6 101.7 104.4 99.2 101.7

608.8SLOADLESIC Jernej1136 Trzin46 101.3 103.0 101.3 101.2 101.1 100.9

606.5MNEOBRADOVIC Nemanja1108 Montenegro47 101.3 99.6 102.8 101.8 101.2 99.8

606.4BULEMILOV Plamen1023 Trakia48 100.2 100.6 101.6 102.0 98.8 103.2

606.1SRBANDREJIC Branislav1177 M.M. Lukanj49 98.8 103.5 100.7 99.0 101.8 102.3

606.0SLODOVC Andraz1135 Tabor Jezic50 101.8 101.2 98.0 99.8 101.3 103.9

605.2SRBILIC Veljko1234 Smederevo51 100.1 103.4 101.5 100.9 100.4 98.9

604.8SLOPOTRC Simon1128 I Pohorski b52 101.1 100.5 101.0 99.8 101.8 100.6

604.5MNETOMOVIC Vojin1111 Montenegro53 103.3 99.7 99.9 101.6 99.7 100.3

604.2SLORAVNIKAR Viljem1132 Slovenia54 101.2 100.4 98.2 103.1 103.8 97.5

603.9SRBSIMOVIC Aleksa1203 Novi Beogra55 101.7 100.7 100.6 99.0 99.6 102.3

603.6SRBKOSTIC Filip1238 Strelac56 100.3 99.2 99.2 102.3 100.0 102.6

601.1SRBGACESA Dimitrije1182 Mladost57 102.0 102.8 100.1 98.9 100.3 97.0

600.8MNEBOZOVIC Milos1106 Montenegro58 102.5 100.8 99.3 98.1 100.0 100.1

599.1SRBNIKOLIC Aleksandar1199 Novi Beogra59 99.7 100.4 99.6 101.0 99.4 99.0

598.5SRBSIMOVIC Predrag1166 D.J. Skepo60 102.2 97.9 99.3 98.9 100.1 100.1

597.0SRBOGNJANOVIC Milos1200 Novi Beogra61 98.4 97.4 101.9 97.8 101.6 99.9

596.3BULPETROV Tihomir1018 Etar 10062 100.5 100.0 100.3 98.2 99.4 97.9

594.3SLOTEMENT Jan1129 I Pohorski b63 98.1 99.4 98.5 98.4 101.2 98.7

594.0SRBMIHAJLOVIC Veljko1183 Mladost64 98.1 101.2 100.3 98.3 96.7 99.4

592.3SRBPAVLICA Stevan1240 Strelac65 98.9 100.1 96.6 99.7 98.5 98.5

591.4SLOKALIN Marjan1130 Slovenia66 97.2 98.3 99.5 101.3 96.3 98.8

591.4SRBGOJKOVIC Mihajlo1237 Strelac67 98.2 98.4 97.5 102.5 97.1 97.7

581.7SLOJAKOPICEK Patrik1123 I Pohorski b68 97.8 96.2 98.4 93.2 97.4 98.7

580.9BIHVUCIC Nikola1004 Geofon69 96.5 98.6 96.8 97.9 96.2 94.9

579.1SRBBOJIC Strahinja1180 Mladost70 97.1 95.7 95.4 96.8 97.4 96.7

DSQSRBSEBIC Milenko1161 Crvena Zve

DNSKSAALAMMARI Mesfer1085 Kingdom of 

DNSHUNHARI Peter1057 BHSE

DNSBULKANEV Georgi1024 Trakia
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

DNSSRBMAZINJANIN Borislav1216 Palilula

DNSSRBMITROVIC Aleksa1197 Novi Beogra

DNSCROPETRICEVIC Ivan1042 Croatia

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 77; Total number of athletes: 77; Total number of teams: 12

DSQ Athlete 1161 SEBIC Milenko (SRB) - ISSF Rule 6.7.9.3 Equipment failed re-inspection

Legend 1472A23B

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

DSQ Disqualified Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals

Rem Remarks
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SUN 11 DEC 2016, START TIME 09:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

200.3

  9.4  9.710.510.5  9.410.310.1

10.010.810.910.110.3  9.7  9.2

180.9160.4139.0118.498.778.7

  9.210.3

10.1  8.8

10.710.3

59.429.4BULBONEVA
Antoaneta

10121

199.1

10.7  9.5  8.4  7.910.410.3  9.5

10.110.310.7  9.810.410.110.6

178.3158.5139.4121.7100.980.5

10.310.3

  8.910.2

10.010.7

60.431.2SRBARUNOVIC
Zorana

11592

177.2

10.210.310.0  9.5  9.810.5

  9.8  9.4  9.410.610.310.2

157.2137.5118.198.077.9

  9.510.1

  9.7  9.9

  8.8  9.2

57.229.2HUNMAJOR
Veronika

10703

156.1

10.3  9.7  9.710.2  9.7

  9.6  9.7  9.8  8.510.3

136.2116.897.378.6

  9.5  9.4

  9.710.2

  9.9  9.9

58.629.5SRBZARIC
Brankica

12094

133.9

  8.9  9.710.6  9.7

  9.310.510.2  9.5

115.795.574.7

  8.7  7.5

  9.810.0

10.8  8.7

55.526.2SRBVELICKOVIC
Bobana

11515

115.1

10.3  7.7  9.9

  9.7  8.7  9.4

95.178.7

10.310.3

  9.2  9.8

  9.9  9.9

59.430.0HUNTOBAI-SIKE
Renata

10796

94.7

  9.6  9.6

  8.4  9.4

76.7

  8.3  9.4

10.1  9.9

  9.810.2

57.729.5SRBMILOVANOVIC
Jasmina

12357

74.2

  9.3

  9.5

10.2  9.5

  9.2  9.8

  8.6  8.1

55.427.4UKRKOROSTYLOVA
Yuliia

12628

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend A1FD8B17

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SUN 11 DEC 2016, START TIME 09:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

383-11xBULBONEVA Antoaneta1012 Bulgaria1 96 97 95 95

383-10xHUNMAJOR Veronika1070 Hungary2 98 93 97 95

382-10xSRBMILOVANOVIC Jasmina1235 Smederevo3 94 96 96 96

382-  9xSRBARUNOVIC Zorana1159 Crvena Zve4 98 97 94 93

382-  8xSRBVELICKOVIC Bobana1151 Bor 0305 97 92 96 97

381-11xUKRKOROSTYLOVA Yuliia1262 Ukraine6 98 97 93 93

378-10xHUNTOBAI-SIKE Renata1079 Hungary7 92 95 95 96

378-  9xSRBZARIC Brankica1209 Novi Sad 178 94 93 94 97

377-10xHUNNEMES Adrienn1074 Hungary9 95 94 96 92

376-  7xBULGROZDEVA Maria1013 Bulgaria10 98 93 93 92

374-  5xHUNBABICZ Sara1060 Hungary11 92 96 90 96

373-  7xUKRKONARIEVA Polina1260 Ukraine12 89 96 94 94

372-11xMNEBELOSEVIC Gordana1103 Montenegro13 93 90 98 91

370-11xBULDACHEVA Ginka1020 Snaiper 9214 90 94 90 96

370-  7xHUNEGRI Viktoria1062 Hungary15 94 89 94 93

370-  2xUKRYAKUSHEVA Olena1271 Ukraine16 93 94 89 94

370-  2xCROSIMIC Teodora1044 Croatia17 94 95 88 93

369-  7xBULILIEVA Adiel1007 AP Sport18 92 95 92 90

369-  5xSRBTODOROVIC Jelena1147 Aleksa Dejo19 94 97 88 90

369-  4xSRBMARICKI Katarina1244 Zivko Relic 20 91 93 90 95

368-10xCROSTRBAC Marijana Matea1054 Osijek 178421 92 94 90 92

367-  4xSRBALEKSIC Lea1188 Novi Beogra22 93 91 93 90

367-  3xROUBONTE Roxana1113 Romania23 89 94 92 92

366-  7xSRBVUJANOV Biljana1149 Beckerek 1824 92 95 90 89

364-  7xSRBSUNJEVARIC Marija1146 Aleksa Dejo25 89 89 93 93

364-  4xBULBOTEVA Monika1021 Trakia26 88 89 93 94

363-  7xHUNFORRASI Boglarka1063 Hungary27 91 91 92 89

361-  4xBULMINCHEVA Miroslava1015 Bulgaria28 92 90 89 90

360-  7xSRBSIMIC Teodora1162 Crvena Zve29 90 93 88 89

360-  5xSRBSTANOJKOVIC Malina1150 Bor 03030 91 90 90 89

358-  7xSRBMATEJIC Andjela1226 Policajac31 90 84 93 91

356-  2xSRBLAZIC Djurdjina1194 Novi Beogra32 88 92 87 89

355-  4xCROKOZUMPLIK Valentina1050 Koncar Zagr33 86 92 88 89

355-  1xSRBSUHENKO Lena1243 Zemun Cent34 88 90 91 86
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemarksRank Team
1 2 3 4

347-  4xSRBANASTASIJEVIC Natalija1221 Partizan35 89 89 81 88

344-  2xCROOMAZIC Matea1038 Croatia36 90 85 83 86

343-  3xMNEROVCANIN Marija1110 Montenegro37 83 87 89 84

DNSSRBKLJAJIC Teodora1219 Pancevo 18

DNSSRBRISTOVIC Aleksandra1245 Zvezdara

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 39; Total number of athletes: 39; Total number of teams: 3

Legend C9151B5F

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation
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SUN 11 DEC 2016, START TIME 10:45

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

FINAL RESULTS

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

199.9

  9.810.510.1  9.410.6  9.610.3

10.0  9.410.1  9.710.1  8.9  9.8

180.1160.2140.0120.9100.281.7

10.310.1

10.410.0

10.610.2

61.630.3HUNTATRAI
Miklos

10781

199.7

10.310.3  9.7  9.510.3  9.710.1

10.210.310.3  9.4  9.9  9.9  9.8

179.2158.6138.6119.799.579.9

10.3  9.3

  9.710.9

10.6  9.2

60.029.4SRBGRGIC
Dimitrije

11402

177.5

10.110.5  9.410.5  9.1  8.8

  9.010.0  9.810.010.510.5

158.4137.9118.798.278.6

10.6  9.2

10.0  9.8

10.0  9.7

59.328.7UKRKOROSTYLOV
Pavlo

12613

158.0

  9.7  9.3  9.510.310.5

  9.6  9.6  9.3  9.010.1

138.7119.8101.081.7

  9.310.4

10.410.3

10.510.2

61.130.9SRBMIKEC
Damir

12274

137.5

10.510.210.110.7

  8.910.310.2  8.5

118.197.677.3

  8.5  8.8

  9.810.5

10.210.3

58.129.6UKRKREPOSTNIAK
Pavlo

12645

117.2

  9.410.010.1

10.310.7  9.9

97.576.8

  8.9  9.3

  9.310.1

  8.410.8

56.830.2CROCINDRIC
Vlado

10336

97.0

10.1  9.7

  9.1  9.6

77.8

  9.5  9.9

  9.7  8.4

10.710.3

58.528.6KSAALANAZI
Atallah

10867

76.1

  9.3

  8.6

10.6  8.1

  9.910.1

10.0  9.5

58.227.7BULDONKOV
Samuil

10068

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 452B8555

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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Qualification
SUN 11 DEC 2016, START TIME 10:45

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Trophy of Belgrade Grand Prix of Belgrade
2016.

RESULTS

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

586-27x QFSRBGRGIC Dimitrije1140 Akademac1 98 98 99 96 96 99

581-17x QFUKRKOROSTYLOV Pavlo1261 Ukraine2 96 98 97 95 98 97

579-22x QFBULDONKOV Samuil1006 AP Sport3 97 98 97 96 98 93

576-22x QFSRBMIKEC Damir1227 Policajac4 96 96 99 97 93 95

575-13x QFCROCINDRIC Vlado1033 Croatia5 96 97 96 95 94 97

574-18x QFKSAALANAZI Atallah1086 Kingdom of 6 90 97 97 97 97 96

573-10x QFHUNTATRAI Miklos1078 Hungary7 95 95 96 98 95 94

572-11x QFUKRKREPOSTNIAK Pavlo1264 Ukraine8 91 96 99 94 94 98

571-16xCROKACAVENDA Uros1034 Croatia9 92 94 97 95 95 98

571-16xHUNANTAL Balazs1059 Hungary10 96 92 96 93 97 97

571-14xSRBPETROV Dusko1145 Aleksa Dejo11 94 95 97 94 93 98

571-14xUKRKUSHNIROV Denys1265 Ukraine12 95 96 95 93 96 96

571-13xCROSUNKO Darko1052 Koncar Zagr13 97 96 94 97 93 94

570-15xUKRSAMOSTROL Oleksandr1267 Ukraine14 94 98 95 95 95 93

568-15xBULKIROV Kiril1025 Trakia15 92 98 93 96 93 96

568-13xHUNNAGY Laszlo1073 Hungary16 91 98 95 94 93 97

567-17xKSAALBADRANI Aqeel1088 Kingdom of 17 95 95 92 93 97 95

567-17xCROCELIC Leon Luka1031 Croatia18 97 93 93 95 96 93

567-16xSVKBALAZ Peter1247 Dukla BB19 92 96 96 94 93 96

567-11xSVKKOSTUR Marek1250 Dukla BB20 96 93 92 96 96 94

566-13xBULKOLEV Nikolai1009 AP Sport21 94 93 93 94 96 96

565-15xSRBVUJIC Zoran1230 Policajac22 95 97 95 90 92 96

565-14xMKDBRANKOVSKI Borjan1091 MKD23 93 97 94 97 91 93

565-14xSRBGROZA Vasilije1224 Policajac24 94 96 95 94 94 92

564-  9xBULUZUNOV Georgi1011 AP Sport25 93 94 94 93 94 96

564-  8xHUNCSURI Tamas1061 Hungary26 93 96 94 92 93 96

562-  8xBULSTAMENOV Kaloyan1016 Bulgaria27 94 95 92 93 96 92

561-14xMNEBOSKOVIC Stanislav1104 Montenegro28 96 94 94 96 93 88

561-12xSRBNIKOLIC Petar1141 Akademac29 93 94 95 92 94 93

561-10xHUNNAGY Mate1072 Hungary30 91 93 92 95 96 94

560-13xUKRKYRYLENKO Bohdan1266 Ukraine31 95 95 90 93 95 92

559-  9xBIHPETKOVIC Sinisa1002 Geofon32 97 93 93 90 95 91

558-  7xBIHSADZAK Adnan1003 Geofon33 91 94 93 94 95 91

557-  7xHUNAGARDY Vilmos1058 Hungary34 90 91 92 93 95 96
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

556-10xROUCODREAN Casian1114 Romania35 92 91 92 95 92 94

556-  9xSRBTODOROVIC Stefan1176 Kolubara36 92 95 94 92 91 92

555-14xSRBADAMOVIC Petar1233 Smederevo37 90 90 91 97 93 94

553-12xCROBUTKOVIC Borna1030 Croatia38 92 93 91 92 95 90

552-14xBIHRAKIC Predrag1005 Panteri39 93 88 95 92 93 91

552-10xSRBMASANOVIC Branko1225 Policajac40 94 88 95 90 91 94

552-  9xSRBMATOVIC Milenko1143 Aleksa Dejo41 92 92 93 92 89 94

551-  4xBULDONCHEV Doncho1022 Trakia42 93 94 90 92 89 93

550-  8xSRBJOVANOVIC Srdjan1232 Rakovica V43 90 89 97 92 94 88

549-  8xHUNHEGEDUS Andras1065 Hungary44 90 92 94 92 93 88

547-  7xHUNVAREHA Attila1080 Hungary45 94 92 90 90 92 89

546-  8xHUNTAMASI Peter1077 Hungary46 91 90 91 93 91 90

544-10xBIHKOVACEVIC Branko1001 Geofon47 93 89 89 91 91 91

543-  5xSRBPANTELIC Lazar1144 Aleksa Dejo48 89 91 93 92 88 90

535-10xSLOJOHANSSON Stellan1137 Trzin49 88 94 92 81 89 91

524-  3xSRBLAZIC Vukasin1174 Kolubara50 87 88 88 87 86 88

521-  4xSRBTUCOVIC Vitomir1148 Aleksa Dejo51 85 90 87 83 84 92

DNSUKRBANKIN Viktor1255 Ukraine

DNSBULMATCHEV Matey1014 Bulgaria

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 53; Total number of athletes: 53; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 1BCDBAE5

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number DNS Did Not Start

Nat Nation QF Qualified for Finals Rem Remarks
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